
 

 

Wrestling Schedule 22-23 

 

Mon., Dec. 5, Ferndale vs Jackson 

Mon., Dec. 12, Ferndale vs Hairston 

Mon., Jan. 9, Ferndale vs Swann 

Tues., Jan. 17, Ferndale vs Welborn 

Thurs., Jan. 19, Ferndale @ Southern 

Mon., Jan. 23, Ferndale BYE 

Thurs., Jan 26, Ferndale vs Allen Jay 

Mon., Jan. 30, Ferndale @ Penn Griffin 

Thurs., Feb. 2, Ferndale @ Welborn 

Mon., Feb. 6, Ferndale vs Southern 

Thurs., Feb. 9, Ferndale BYE 

Mon., Feb. 13, Ferndale @ Allen Jay 

Wed., Feb. 15, Ferndale @ Penn Griffin 

 

 

Schedule is subject to change please refer to the school calendar for any possible changes. 

 

Thanks for supporting Trojan athletics! 

 


